HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:_ 08687k
TELEPHONE: VEWL. #: 024399
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
- (Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICART IN VIETRAM NGUYEN '/ 1.1 —THROQ

Date of Birth: gy 15 - 1943 Place of Birth: yTNH pHuc, XTN DONG HAT HUNG, VIET NAM
Previous Occupation (before 1975)_ maT 1Y, ST QUAN CHTEN TRANH CHTNH THT.

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From JON- 2 - 1975 To  APRT 1= 0K- 1982
Years: 7 Months: 2 Days: 11
SPONSOR'S NAME: .. MRS, DO THI KIN IOAN

RAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAIRTANCES 1IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

m —BROTHER

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form 1-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGUYEN VAN THAO
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES] DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
1- DO THI KIM LOAN NAY-20-1943 WIFE
2- NGUYEN THI QUYNH NHU FEB-17-1968 DAUGTHER
3- NGUYEN THI QUY LINH 0CT-20-1969 DAUGTHER
- NGUYEN THT UYEN THL AUG-19-1971 DAUGTHER
~ S- NGUYEN TIEN DUNG | AUG-18-1973 SON
6~ NGUYEN THI TUONG VAN AUG-31-1975 DAUGTHER

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

.6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

Rhkkkhkhkkhkhikk

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGUYEN VAN ___THAQ

Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten go1i)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : JAN-15-19L43, VINH PHUC, KIM DONG, HAI HUNG,VIET NAM
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): X Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): X
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 292/181B BA HAT, PHUONG 7, QUAN 10, HO CHT MINH-CITY, VIET NA™

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) x No (Khong)

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):_JUN-24-1975 To (Den) :_APRII-6-1982

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: LONG GIAO, XUAN ILOC, LONG KHANH 3 SON _LA:;BA SAQ:NORTH VIET NAM AND
CAMP (Trai tu)

GIA RAT, LONG XHANH, VIET NAM .
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): DAI UY KHOI CHIEN TRANH CHINH, / TINH BAO VIEN

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):

——CAPTATN —
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): DIVISTION,BIEN HOA, VIETN
Date (nam) : From 19

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): X
IV Number (So ho so): 08687k
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 3

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):_232/181B BA HAT, PHUONG 7, QUAN 10
HO CHI MINH DITY, VIET NAM.

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
Mr, DAM MANH TIEN,

. Phone : |
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=-Ky):_. Yes (co): No (Khong): x
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): BROTHER

NAME & SIGNATURE: Mr- DAM MANH TIEN,
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

Tiewdgon —

DATE: November 20 1989
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

Page 2

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

5.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1f different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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HU CHI MIMI GITY SO - 4 - 1983.
0 : THE DIRECTOR OF THE 0.D.P. OFFICE
13 sox TIEN SIANG. SOUTH SATHORN ROAD BAKGKOK 12,

, : . - THAILAND -
SUd.JLC'T’.nequest for immigration to the United Stat.es of America under ‘the
Orderly Depar ture ngran. T - - -
Dear Clir, } ) .
I undersigned : A/E‘r U\’EN \/AA/ THA 0 _ ) o
Date «nd place of bipth 22 '
Nationulity lZ?]L 720/;0')

Sex @ Lz
Family status @
Home uddress @
Education : 7%
Sefore Aipril 30.1975
Rank 79@4 [.(f(_/

Oceupution Y24 T4
Unit Ej L end
. Reference .72/ €A

g/

" — ) — .
o Tt g 4 ‘,.,,
After april 30. 1975 DL Cay ‘2o - )
" Reeducated in Det.ent.ion Canp from.: Q{l - A — 1975 _ .
Releases from : o ' OZL_ é 19&_1 E R

Due to the difficulty of ny dituation and based on the guthirity of “your
orgeni.ation und the spirit of bumsnitarian act,] wish to request. your . *
assistance and inte rvention with the Government of the Socialish Republie .
of Vietnuin,inorder that I and my family may be authoriszed to leave Vietnam °
- under your arranegement and pmtmmn underthe Or lerly Departure Pm;ram ~~j‘_‘
- to immigrate to the USA for the pnrpoqe of sewking a ncw life. .. '

- . -

Following dre my relativcs to be svacnatad with meé to the USA, . _
Full nane : Dat.e of binh : . Bex 1 Rclatinnship : Address
) 7 ‘ H (2 = 6 = 1943 '. azl{u’ ' ::.,_ r/ﬂ) - :/&%A :?“4‘— ﬂ'
P : .- 'C l-‘ : - ’, l~' '
: ~:, S AR RRY/2
3 s - SREND? :
: S Emdudts  :.
. : PN
. . . T _%f\/éj o,‘, . : 9
Your consideration. on tho above. to holp me thmu;h your humanitarian act -

will be Lighly app.eciated. ' .
| ,RESPE!:TFUIJ.Y YOURS,

ENCLOLLD HERL @ S e e .%‘/’ o
=01 ©.D.P.uestionnaires, - ' _____‘___/-——/_ o
. - '\. : N o~ . c— ‘ : o :7- )

e



&ESTIOHNAIRE FOR ODP iPPLIGAN"i-:

DATE _{4___[[__403

A,= BASIC IDLNTII‘J.UATION DTI'E. o '

5
€.

Na.ne %

_yAlz- /ﬂAa SRS

Other Namg o

Dat'e/PIlcalro.L 50
Residence Acdr® -

Mailing @i >

Current Ocouphtic @ B

5u~ RELaTIVES T 4<OUMPANY S -
(NOTE : Your spous: I & -risu ir_.n.dran e ine caiy relatilv
eligible ro. Scopps¥  ~u)’ : o ]
LIST MARITAL STA188 (MS' ' FOL.¥ 3 llarried {‘ﬂ nivorced \D) R
widow 1 {WY or ix .- sy . - o L
LJAMF, it o Place of B sth “Sex M Relat;on-snfp -
%———25-——“"
o
— —— -—l,-—————\
}- Pv"%%ﬂ
. , v -]
4 s 'Déatﬂ' - y. 4 . 1 - v b2
and 1.~ g - 2 L aa '
\ iits TS T T e
C.- RELATIVES 0U.s71 - -
1,- Closest rel PRLTEY T G _ o
a- Nam. .El- Lo iu.z‘__Z__AL_/E‘ e
b= R/e;atic. 81 ‘55& Lt :é I o - Do, By A‘ :
. N ) v - . g . o : » T < _7 ) '.\ o
c~ Addres. . % ot 2 4 {A ’ C 4 Il & &3
2. Closest= rel It- ol TN __.gn ;oul .ries. l/us/d . ' -
a=" hame !. = ﬁJ = fT 714W£7~ IR PN
b~ Relation'hfj. o R .t - N
C= Addr?ss 3 : T —
.- COMPLETE FAMILY Li. _y _ E AU 724 1/14-
L : Address '
1. Father : Algu -L(a‘ acto
2. Mother 4% >
3. Spouse ;DL h..._‘-i;_ﬁ..m '
o Former Spouse L




Jo"

. ~. of person in Re _duear Hn. l(é ‘(‘;-

4. SN UR LAt 8. Y0U oR YU[LE_DP“U«J .

. e of derson serving N&GUYEN 17/?/\/ THAO - )

e : From I ﬁ;' AL 4¥ég ,;ZoqLé,«- 441(
S .t ok oy :’B oL Zw
» ~~try/nffioe/ !ilitary Unit. ¥

= 3 ) - ) b of .
.o e of aupervisor/C.b —r )7 Do AR 5
ey 3 A WA y 4K = A. - —_— S qz‘
. . . zoa for lc.ving i3 9 G, Ll VN Lo Foa e LK (o
) ' N 7%, iy N e = -
ro - g of nmerican idvisors @ vl s Alegrn LD Do -
- N . . o

: 1) N L g
U \mlmng Courses in v / 6 of :./, ; /gén/féj —t
' i wards or Certificates : . . R N

(. . : rlease attaah any copiss uf diplomas,awards or Certificates if
4vailable) TS T A ]
| AJATLABLE ¢ ‘ns' X S
OUTSIDE YR OF YOU OR ICUR SmUbE. | o

- ¢ of Student ‘l‘miner H . - ) ‘

- ool md‘pchoo_l Addres! . L e A L T o Lt
- L  _From | L e To ;_

- ;:riptioh of ‘Cour-‘lae:s . : | e . _ T
- 7 id for Training o e e el s

. Lo Tlease attach ct:pies q.f d;p.L iq r-nri‘ otdi ra ;—j_f m,g__mmf% A
dwallable? Xre L0 s R

- e - ——— bty

- ATI0N OF :0G OR Yo gdly ¢

e ¢ 1time in Rbel dwcita. . Z daser e , o
se -ix1 in ne-uducﬁ.kn -'; R RJ /\k . -’ L“' L

- = ~wm - e———

“eused ,wWe firsh k re. SR .rellﬂs‘e <, r;..lfi

i e e

SIGNATURE

am. mcumm s Aaad 'm:ts mbrmm o, n. o

—v/7 R e, a5 AFeo o
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e EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand

. Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction which you should send to
your relatives in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit Permits from
the Vietnamese authorities, To the best of our knowledge they
should first apply at the People's Committee of the district, or
village, in which they live, They should present this Letter of
Introduction when they apply.

We have already included the names of your relatives on a list
of persons whom we have accepted for movement to Thailand, where
they can apply for admission to the United States. We sent this
list to the United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees
(UNHCR), to be passed to the Vietnamese authorities. This list
will not be availanle to the local authorities where your
relatives live. But your relatives' number on that list is
given in the enclosed Letter of Introduction.

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not
guarantee that your relatives will receive exit permission.

The Vietnamese authorities in Hanoi have asked us to provide
such letters, but the local authorities may not always act on
them, We have no control over the Vietnamese authorities at any
level. At this point, we (and you) have done all we can do;
getting an Exit Permit depends now on your relatives and the
Vietnamese authorities. Your relatives may have to apply
several times. There is nothing we can do to help.

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in the
address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction,
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate

with us.

Once Exit Permits have been issued your relatives should ask for
an interview by the UNHCR, and a medical examination. Our
address when writing from the United States is:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346



Our address when writing from Vietnam is:

oDP-12 (0103f)
4/85

Orderly Departure Program
127 Banjabhum Bldg.

South Sathorn Road
Bangkok 10120,

Thailand :

Sincerely,
A

.’J
iy

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346
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151 ©dng Quin Tr|
ioard of Directors

HUC MINH THO
CUVEN THy HANH
GUYEN QUYNH GIAD
CuvEN vAN o
CUYEN XUAN LAN
£P LOWMAN

2AN KM DUNG
2AN THI PHUONG

an Chip Hanh T.UL
xecutive Board

AUC MINH THO
Preudent
2uvEN QUYNH GiAD
" vice-Preudent
ZAN KiM DUNG
2na VicePresident
SUYEN VAN GION
Secretary General
RN THI PRUGNG
Deouly Secretary
SUYEN THE HANN
Treasurer

3 vén boan
dvisory Committee

P LOWMAN

SUYEN XUAN LAN

A —————— . Ce— -

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635
TELEPHONE:

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHA®
~ - - A ! a
XOI GIA-DINK TU-NEAN CHINN-TAI VIAT-NAM

- mtt—

HSi Gia-Dinh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tr1 Viet-Nam boat dong bat
vy ldil thu@n tuy xa héi va nhén ddo nhim muc aich vén dong
cho viec tra td do cho “tu-nhan ch1nh-tr1 Viet-Nam va ‘doan-
tu gia'dinh.

H01 thxet tha keu gQ1 Cong Bong hdbng unq_hoat don
cug H01 bang cach tham gla tlch cuc va tr 1 Vién.
Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap Hox, xin cho b1et nhﬂng chi
tiét sau day :

Ho va Ten.
dla chis _

aien thoaI- (58) (Nha) _

Ten tu nhan chlnh tri: ' av b
Lien he gia dinh vdi’td nhan chinh tri:
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.)

TTErs  DAM

Xin uy vi_cho blet quy vi_ co the dong gop bang cach

- nao—cho HQoi: tuy theo y mudén va™-long hao tam'cua—quy~viw—-*¥‘

Th61 gld
Nien l}em° ($12.Q0)
Pong gop ung ho. % (tuy y)

' 7 -

Thd td, ng3n phieu xin gui ve:

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE :



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

a-
MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAN
~ - bl A ! a
NOI GIA-DINK TU-NHAM CHINK-TAI VINT-NAM
»====0000000=====

- —

. - 1 I . —
HBi Gia-Pinh Tu-Nhdn Chinh-Tri Vigt-Nam hoat dong bat
vy 1di, thudn tuy xa h4i va nhén djo nhdm muc dich van ddng

cho viac tra td do cho td-nhan chinh-tri Viét-Nam va ‘doan-

tu gia dinh. : *
) A a' A‘ A AT )" ,’ a
. l-‘l\oi tt_x_iet,tha keu gqi Cong Bong h_gfong \ung hoat don

cuy qui bdng :cach, tham gia tich cuc va trd thanh HQi vien.

Neu,quy vi ndo mudn gia nhdp HOi, xin cho biét nhing chi
tiét sau day : . .

Ho va Ten: e DAM

oia chit

9ién thoal: (=8 §ha)
- - A ] : ’

Tén tu nhan chinh tri: now- b

Lién hé gia dinh vdi’td nhan chinh tri:
(Cha, Me, le Anh, Chi_: Em, V.V.)

) L 4 > - ’
Xin g\;y vi_cho biet q\'xy vi_co the dong go'p‘_ bang cach

ce——~+ =--- - nao—cho Hoi: tuy theo y muén va-long hao tam-cua-quy Vviy-——=""
Thé—i gié i
Nign liem: ($12.90)
Pong gop ung hq: o (tuy y)

IR B0 5 N < imeo H  BM L RDT b 1< i —i |

TIEN DAM 267

U -zo w1

PAY TO THE —

. ORDER OF _s[z0-T5 |
-

;Lm@_mm DOLLARS

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
808 S. CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY
RICHARDSON, TEXAS 75080
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